PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Smarter, more flexible, and more versatile MERE track lighting. MERE offers a wide range of
optical configurations, color temperatures, accessories, and even a DIY intelligent control
module. The innovative 0–10V and knob dimming design makes on-site system
commissioning and individual adjustment more flexible and convenient.
FINISHES
Black
BK

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
WTK-38 (120V)
WHK-38 (277V)
MO-N38 (120-277V)
MO-R38 (120-277V)
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
S - Spot 12°
V - Very Narrow 8°
N - Narrow Flood 24°
M - Medium Flood 36°
W - Wide Flood 50°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
W_K-38S-______
MO-_38S-______
Example: WTK-38S-S930WT
Example: MO-N38S-M930BK
ORDERING NOTES
1. The WTK-38 fixture is 120V and the WHK-38 fixture is 277V. Both fixtures are track mounted.
2. The MO-N38 fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for New Construction installations. The MO-R38 fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for Remodel installations.
ACCESSORIES
LENS-38S-WWWT
LENS-38S-EEWT
TL38 WALL - WASHING LENS
TL38 STRECHTED LENS
LENS-38S-SSWT TL38 SMALL DIFFUSION LENS
LENS-38S-MMWT TL38 MEDIUM DIFFUSION LENS
LENS-38S-LLWT TL38 HEAVY DIFFUSION LENS
LENS-38S-SQWT TL38 SQUARE DIFFUSION LENS
LENS-38S-CSBK
LENS-38S-CNBK
TL38 12D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BLACK
TL38 24D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BLACK
LENS-38S-CMBK TL38 36D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BLACK
LENS-38S-CWBK TL38 50D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BLACK
LENS-38S-SNOOT-B TL38 CONDENSER BLACK
LENS-38S-SNOOT-W TL38 CONDENSER WHITE
LENS-38S-HCM TL38 HONEYCOMB MESH
LENS-38S-BD-BK TL38 LIGHT SHIELDING PLATE BLACK
LENS-38S-BD-WT TL38 LIGHT SHIELDING PLATE WHITE
LENS-38S-HSBK TL38 HISTORICAL SENSE FILTER
LENS-38S-RGBK TL38 RECOGNITION FILTER
LENS-38S-PFBK TL38 PREFERENCE FILTER
Mere
High Power COB
WTK-38 | WHK-38 | MO-N38 | MO-R38
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 8WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
FEATURES